
MY OUTER SPACE ADVENTURE, LESSON 5, TP PLANETS

© 2013, DiscipleLand. Permission granted to reproduce for class use.

Toilet Paper Planet Chart

Planet Distance from Sun 
(Toilet Paper Squares)

Distance from
Sun (km)

Distance from
Sun (miles)

Mercury

Venus

Earth

Mars

Jupiter

Saturn

Uranus

Neptune

(Pluto)

1

2

2.5

4

13

24

49

76

(100)

57,910,000

108,200,000

149,600,000

227,940,000

778,330,000

1,429,400,000

2,870,990,000

4,504,000,000

(5,913,520,000)

35,980,000

67,230,000

92,960,000

141,640,000

483,630,000

888,190,000

1,783,950,000

2,798,660,000

(3,674,900,000)

Notes:
•	All distances are approximate and rounded. Likewise, ratios are not exact and are intended 

to give kids a relative feel for the distances.
•	Pluto is included on this chart, although it is no longer classified as a planet.
•	100 sheets of toilet paper = about 42 feet


