Toilet Paper Planet Chart

Planet	Distance from Sun (Toilet Paper Squares)	Distance from Sun (km)	Distance from Sun (miles)
Mercury	1	57,910,000	35,980,000
Venus	2	108,200,000	67,230,000
Earth	2.5	149,600,000	92,960,000
Mars	4	227,940,000	141,640,000
Jupiter	13	778,330,000	483,630,000
Saturn	24	1,429,400,000	888,190,000
Uranus	49	2,870,990,000	1,783,950,000
Neptune	76	4,504,000,000	2,798,660,000
(Pluto)	(100)	(5,913,520,000)	(3,674,900,000)

Notes

- All distances are approximate and rounded. Likewise, ratios are not exact and are intended to give kids a relative feel for the distances.
- Pluto is included on this chart, although it is no longer classified as a planet.
- 100 sheets of toilet paper = about 42 feet